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NOTES
● All structures including stormwater & drainage to engineer's details.
● Do not obtain dimensions by scaling drawings.
● All dimensions are to be checked on site prior to starting work.
● These drawings are to be read in conjunction with all other consultant's drawings and
specifications.
● All workmanship & materials shall be in accordance with the requirements of current editions
including amendments of the National Construction Code, relevant Australian Standards & local
council requirements.
● New materials are to be used throughout unless otherwise noted.
● Concrete footings, slab, structural beams or any other structural members are to be designed by
a practicing engineer.

SECTION 4.55 - PROPOSED ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS
1:200 @ A3

6.22
T

G 4.06CON

4.0

1234

CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

C
O

R
R

U
G

AT
E

D
(1.8

H
IG

H
)

FE
N

C
E

SHEDSHED

SHED

T
IM

B
E

R
R

E
T

W
A

LL

WALL

TIMBER

R
E

T
W

A
LL

RET

W
A

L
L

TIM
BER

VEHICLE CROSSING

VEHICLE CROSSING

V
E

H
I C

L
E

 C
R

O
S

S
I N

G

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

&

GUTTER

K
E

R
B

CONCRETE
KERB

SUB-STATION

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 D
R

I V
E

W
A

Y

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 D
R

I V
E

W
A

Y

GATE

G
A

T
E

C
O

R
R

U
G

A
T

E
D

(1
.8 H

IG
H

)
F

E
N

C
E

STEPS

BENCH MARK
NAIL IN KERB
RL 3.22

LAWN

LAWN
LAWN

LAWN

LAWN

LAWN

LAWN
LAWN

LAWN

G
A

R
D

E
N

G
A

R
D

E
N

GARDEN

GARDEN

GARDEN
GARDENGARDEN

GARDEN

CONCRETE
DRIVEWAY

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

LA
W

N

THE CRESCENT

W
A

R
R

A
B

A
R

O
A

D 2.11RSN

5.86
T

G
5 .9 0

T
G

5 .9
0T

G
5 .8

7T
G

3.33UNS

2.76STR

3.55STR

3.5
7D

K
3.58DK

2.5
8B

L
D

2 .9 6
B

L D
3 .3 7

B
L

D

3 .2 4
F

C
E

3 .0 7
F

C
E

3.43FCE

2.76CON

3.33TW

3.19
T

W

4 .9 9
T

F
C

E

2 .8 1
B

W

3.00BW

2.94
B

W

7 .26
G

R
T

4.33FC
E

5.08
F

C
E

6 .44
F

C
E

6.61FCE
5.94FCE

7.30
T

K
B

6 .82
T

K
B

6 .95
V

C

2.00VC

2.06TKB

2.17TKB
2.29TKB

2.46TKB

3.81TKB

4.93T
K

B

6.10
T

K
B

6 .70
LI P

5 .8
2 L

I P

3.50BW

RIDGE RL 8.63

6. 3
5R

R

7.06TG7.08TG

6.64TG

4.94TW

4.33TW

4.01TW
5.65TFCE

7.39TFCE

3.89CON

RWT

2.9
4 C

O
N

3.76
C

O
N

6.92PP

6.03NS

4.71NS

4.04TPIL

4.03TPIT

2.90NS

2.60NS

2.31NS

2.53PP

7.37CL

6.57CL

5.63CL

4.71CL

3.87CL

2.96CL 2.46CL
2.23CL 2.11CL 2.01CL

2.36TPIL

6.18NS

5.34RF
5.17RF

3.24DK

3.22DK

9.26TG

7.15CON

3.52NS

PAVED

EXIST. RESIDENCE

TIMBER

D
E

C
K

BOUNDARY 45.72

2.5

3.0

3.
5

4.
0

4.
5

5.0

5.5

6.0

6.5

3.5

3.0

3.
0

BOUNDARY 45.72

14. 65

3 4
0 °

0 4
'

5 2"

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

 1
4.6

5

SEWER MAIN PLOTTED FROM SYDNEY WATER DIAGRAM APPROXIMATE POSITION ONLY

 H
YD

 WM

3.
04

TR
7-

0.
8-

6

2.
53

TR
10

-0
.5

-1
2

2.
23

TR
10

-0
.4

-1
7

EXIST.
CARPORT

EXIST.
RESIDENCER

O
A

D

RIDGE RL 6.74

6.75TG

NEW DOWNPIPE TO RUN BELOW DECK
& DRAIN INTO EXIST. STORMWATER
INLET

NEW DOWNPIPE TO DRAIN INTO EXIST.
STORMWATER TANK

 EXIST. STORMWATER TANK HAS AN
EXIST. OVERFLOW TO KERB OUTLET

6.83RF

7.18RF

-
-

ROOF PLAN & STORMWATER CONCEPT
1:200

STORMWATER CONCEPT LEGEND

EXISTING DOWNPIPES  

NEW DOWNPIPES

EXISTING STORMWATER LINE

NEW STORMWATER LINE


